KDE 91P - DC
All dimension are in mm, Specifications are subjected to change without prior notice...
DC Voltmeter
Features:
State of art micro controller based design
Universal Auxiliary supply
1 Line 4 Digit ultra bright LED display
Auto ranging

Applicable Standards
KDE
Ordering Code Description
Ordering Information
KDE 91PD-10V
KDE 91PD-20V
KDE 91PD-200V
KDE 91PD-1000V
DC Voltmeter (96 x 48)  0 - 10 V
DC Voltmeter (96 x 48)  0 - 20 V
DC Voltmeter (96 x 48)  0 - 200 V
DC Voltmeter (96 x 48)  0 - 1000 V